Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Employees
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Education & Training
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Computer Equipment
Other Expenses
Support Services
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Community Safety
Other Expenses

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

Other Expenses

TransNo

49102271
41611762
41611990
41612177
41612224
41612448
47171868
41611686
41612304
41612539
41612511
75000599
41611988
41611676
41612380
41611964
49102304
41612563

Period Supplier ID(T)

202201 Public Service Transformation Academy Ltd
202201 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
202201 Lauren Grice

202201 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202201 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
202201 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

202201 Police Digital Service

202201 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL

202201 YourFilm Ltd

202201 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY

202201 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY

202201 Amazon

202201 NORTH EAST AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
202201 COMMUNITY COUNSELLING COOPERATIVE
202201 SAFELIVES

202201 CHANGING LIVES

202201 Barnardos

202201 PHOENIX SECURITY

Amount
650.00
31,200.00
2,000.00
969.60
2,000.00
39,969.00
60,000.00
58,700.00
3,470.00
13,671.00
1,156.70
811.85
65,000.00
1,500.00
1,539.60
3,333.00
57,346.00
600.00

Updated

04/04/2022
05/04/2022
11/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
28/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
22/04/2022
28/04/2022
27/04/2022
12/04/2022
11/04/2022
01/04/2022
25/04/2022
14/04/2022
27/04/2022
29/04/2022



