Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Employees	Education & Training	49102271	202201	Public Service Transformation Academy Ltd	650.00	04/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41611762	202201	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	31,200.00	05/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41611990	202201	Lauren Grice	2,000.00	11/04/2022
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41612177	202201	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	969.60	14/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41612224	202201	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	2,000.00	14/04/2022
NP	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41612448	202201	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	39,969.00	28/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47171868	202201	Police Digital Service	60,000.00	01/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41611686	202201	NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL	58,700.00	01/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Community Safety	41612304	202201	YourFilm Ltd	3,470.00	22/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41612539	202201	NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY	13,671.00	28/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41612511	202201	NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY	1,156.70	27/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	75000599	202201	Amazon	811.85	12/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41611988	202201	NORTH EAST AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	65,000.00	11/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41611676	202201	COMMUNITY COUNSELLING COOPERATIVE	1,500.00	01/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41612380	202201	SAFELIVES	1,539.60	25/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41611964	202201	CHANGING LIVES	3,333.00	14/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	49102304	202201	Barnardos	57,346.00	27/04/2022
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41612563	202201	PHOENIX SECURITY	600.00	29/04/2022